PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-750
PA-758/750構造図
①
②
③
Part name Material
Stainless steel diaphragm
Housing

● Voltage output mode
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PA-750  -  102  R  -  R2  -  1
Series name
Pressure reference Rated pressure range
Fitting
R1：R 1/8 with M 5 female screw
R2：R 1/4 with M 5 female screw
Blank：1.5m cable
1：Not attached
※ Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
Cable
マーキング
EMC指令適合
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
G：Gauge 102：0 ~ 100 kPa
352：0 ~ 350 kPa
103：0 ~ 1 MPa
353：0 ~ 3.5 MPa
102：0 ~ − 100 kPa
102：0 ~ 100 kPa abs
102：− 100 ~ 100 kPa
302：− 100 ~ 300 kPa
V：Gauge(Vacuum)
R：Compound
A：Absolute
PA-750
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP.
Fitting
PA-750
G
en
er
al
 s
p
ec
if
ic
at
io
ns
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Pressure reference
Rated pressure range
Maximum pressure
Break-down pressure
Operating temp. range
Compensated temp. range
Storage temp.
Operating humidity
Pressure medium
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Sealed liquid
Pressure port
Net weight
Drip-proof structure
Model number
	 102G	 352G	 103G	 353G	 102V	 102R	 302R	 102A
	 　　　　Gauge	            Absolute
	 100	 350	 1000	 3500	 − 100	 − 100 ~ 100	 − 100 ~ 300	 100 (abs)
	 200	 700	 2000	 5000	 200	 200	  600	 200 (abs)
	 300	 1050	 3000	 7000	 300	 300	  900	 300 (abs)
Corrosive gases/liquids compatible with SUS316L and SUS304
R2 : Approx. 50
IP65
100 (500 V DC)
500 V AC, 60 s（Leakage current 1 mA maximum）